
Boys 7/8 1 2 3 4

Sponsor Todd Cappelli Masonry  Malvern Lawn Care

Team Name Jazz Thunder Clippers Kings

Practice Wed 6:30 GWES Upper Wed 7:30 SUG Tues 7:30 SUG Wed 7:30 KDM

Coach Todd Cappelli Perry DeMarco Cody Lowry Scot Carricker

Coach Email cappellifamily@verizon.net Perrydemarcojr@gmail.com lowry.cody@gmail.com scotcarriker@gmail.com

Coach
Michelle Palmer Ryan Edginton Eric Beck  

Coach Email Michellep1107@gmail.com ryane@all-fill.com becerik@hotmail.com  

Team Parent

  

1 Luke Bennett             Jordan  Chi           Kumail Abbas    Cameron Carricker      

2 Jaime Cappelli            Perry De Marco   Bode Beck       Aaryan Dwivedi   

3 Connor Caslin            Brayden Edginton   Josh Bosco        Liam Fahey

4 Jayden Chen              Sean Lauer          Dante DiMemmo  Noah Gardner    

5 Jonathan Chen          Taso Lebotesis   Grant Hemler   Anthony Ginelli   

6 Thomas-Ayden Palmer  Aditya Nathan      Eashan Kakulla      Ronak Harish       

7 Yash Patel                   Cole Phillips        Dev Kanwar      Austin Henderson 

8 Rei Samejima             Joey Pinnelli      Casey Lowry    Shrey Hulage        

9 Aarav Sharma           Frederick Graham Spiess                   Mateo Moon     Michael Matusek 

10 Cooper Willey Anirudh Vakati      Charlie Tripp   Jackson Schuster  

11
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5 6 7 8

Lakers Rockets Blazers Nuggets

Mon 7:30 GWES Upper Mon 7:30 SUG Wed 7:30 GWES Upper Mon 7:30 GWES Lower

Tim Bitto Scott Faulkingham Randall Hounsell Ed Curran

tbitto@beaconcre.com sfaulkingham31@gmail.com Randallh@gmail.com efcurran@yahoo.com

Dan Giandonato Andre Tocci JP Kennedy Justin Sherrock

Dgiandon72@gmail.com tocci_a@hotmail.com jkenne00@comcast.net justin.sherrock@gmail.com

Colin Bitto         Liam Barasa      Cameron Finlay   Asij Balannagari   

Raul Dominguez    Evan Faulkingham Gannon Finlay    Richard Bodden 

Anthony Giandonato      Dean Hickman    Blaize Helmle     Sean Burton      

Dominic Gifola Chase Horn         Nicholas Hounsell Danny Curran    

Sam Hart          Jason Kim            Maximilian Karnafel Matthew Kasser  

Adwait Jella    Ian Powlick        Scott Kennedy   Ryan Mangam  

Zachary Lasensky         Debargho Rudra     Tanner Melia     James McCollum

Christian Leo Paul Serpentine William Raab     Kai Nakayama    

Kieran Pierce      Eli Tocci               Torin Shane       Nate Sherrock  

Blake Sacchetta Noah Waltman  Ryan Sullivan    Hunter Zimecki

Akshaj Samineni  
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9 10 11

Spurs Warriors Grizzlies

Tues 6:30 SUG Thurs 7:30 KDM Wed 7:30 GWES Lower

Kay Wulah Jason Dolfi Chris Naylor

kayounor.lwulah@gmail.com jason_dolfi@msn.com christophercnaylor@gmail.com

Rob Dallas Marc Ng Marc Pellicciotta

Colee26@gmail.com s.bryan.ng@gmail.com pelli08@yahoo.com

 

Thanush Arasada     Greyson Corfee        Declan Carey   

David Banks               Jake Dolfi      Daniel Focht       

Richard Colameca     Cole Krzeminski  Christian Hall   

Robert Dallas            Finn Kwon    Chris Naylor      

Aiden Davis Adriano Manzi     Andrew Nowaczyk        

Dylan Gustafson       Daniel Nelson   Ryan Nowaczyk   

Nilesh Narayanan    Jensen Ng     Woojun Park   

Dakari Pittman          Lucas Pellini    Stefano Pellicciotta        

Ishaan Vereddigari Joe Radano    Saeesh Rattan 

Grady Webb              Samik Vysyaraju     Darren Zuniga   

Tavian Wilkes            
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